
1
來  田  奈  央
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー
木下アカデミー 4 92.98 49.98 43.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.46 8.302 3 1 3 2 1 2

2 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 1.46 6.802 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 SlLi4 5.45 0.96 6.412 3 2 2 2 1 2

4 DSp4 6.00 0.90 6.900 3 2 2 2 1 1

5 DiStW2+DiStM3 7.83 2.30 10.132 2 3 3 1 1 3

6 ChSp1 1.10 1.00 2.101 2 0 2 1 0 2

7 ChSt1 1.10 1.83 2.932 2 3 3 2 2 2

8 RoLi4 5.45 0.96 6.412 2 3 2 1 2 2

39.11 49.98

Composition 2.00 7.157.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50

Presentation 2.00 7.257.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.107.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50

43.00

2
岸  本  彩  良
田  村  篤  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ
西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 76.05 41.85 34.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwW3+SyTwM4 6.47 -0.43 6.04-2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

2 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 0.72 6.061 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 RoLi4 5.45 0.86 6.312 2 1 1 2 2 2

4 DSp3 5.25 0.11 5.360 0 0 0 1 0 1

5 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 DiStW2+DiStM1 7.21 0.62 7.831 1 0 0 1 0 1

7 ChSt1 1.10 1.66 2.763 1 1 2 2 2 3

8 StaLi3 4.70 0.86 5.562 0 1 2 2 2 2

36.62 41.85

Composition 2.00 5.806.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.25

Presentation 2.00 5.756.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.00 5.556.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.75

34.20
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3
山  下  珂  歩
永  田  裕  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 2 64.39 38.19 28.20 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.72 5.561 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 RoLi3 4.70 0.48 5.182 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 DSp3 5.25 0.79 6.042 2 1 1 0 2 1

4 SyTwW2+SyTwM4 6.09 -0.29 5.800 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

5 ChSt1 1.10 0.66 1.761 1 1 0 -3 1 1

6 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 -1.04 5.92-3 1 -2 -2 0 -1 0

7 SlLi4 5.45 0.38 5.83-1 2 1 0 1 1 1

8 ChSl1 1.10 1.00 2.101 2 1 1 1 2 1

35.49 38.19

Composition 2.00 4.805.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.00 4.655.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.00 4.655.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

28.20

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4
原  澤  七  愛
熊  野  英  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC
多摩大学目黒高等学校 1 50.87 26.47 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSp1 1.10 -0.18 0.920 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 SyTwW3+SyTwM3 6.10 -1.75 4.35-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CiStW1+CiStM1 6.96 -0.83 6.13-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

4 SlLi2 3.95 0.00 3.950 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 DSpB 1.80 -0.27 1.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSt1 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

7 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 -0.58 4.26-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 RoLi3 4.70 -0.38 4.32-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

30.55 26.47

Composition 2.00 4.254.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.00 3.954.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.25 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

24.40

振付制限違反(vote): (1 of 8)
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